
 

2021 Holiday Schedule  

The center will be closed on the following days in 2021: 

Date Holiday 
Friday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 18 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Friday, February 12* Lincoln’s Birthday* 

Monday, February 15 Washington’s Birthday (observed) 

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day 

Saturday, June 19 $ Juneteenth $ 

Sunday, July 4 @ Independence Day @ 

Monday, September 6 Labor Day 

Monday, October 11 Columbus Day 

Tuesday, November 2 ^ Election Day ^ 

Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 25 
Friday, November 26 

Thanksgiving  

Friday, December 24 Christmas Eve 

Saturday, December 25 # Christmas Day # 

 

 

* Has been designated a floating holiday. The Center will be open during normal business hours. Full-

time staff and those who are entitled to accruals will be credited vacation time. 

$ The State may designate Juneteenth as a legal holiday for 2021. Determination will be made at a later 

date. 

@ When a holiday falls on a Sunday, it is observed on the following Monday. Therefore, this holiday will 

be observed on Monday, July 5 and the Center will be closed. 

^ Has not yet been designated as a floating holiday. Determination will be made at a later date.  

# When a holiday falls on a Saturday, full-time employees and those who are entitled to accruals will be 

credited with vacation time.  


